
CONVERSATION

Svatava Černá 436107

Romana Remšíková 385909

Gábor Geri 394898

Raquel Velado 440898

Leticia Suárez 440875

Adam Mička 392425

Aneta Korunková 413901

Jan Řežábek 438711

Daria Kuchařová 389640

Ulrika Tomanová 424963

Jana Zelinová 332999



VOCABULARY ONLINE

Daria Kuchařová 389640

Vašek Štefela 208113

Lucie Červenková 425660

Svatava Černá 436107

Romana Remšíková 385909

Leticia Suárez 440875

Květa Mrštíková 383264

Karolína Pěčková 437271

Viktoria Bieliková 429147

Boyeong Yun 442899

Petra Fišerová 380302

Radim Stuchlík 376205

Martin Bartoš 396199

Petra Fujdlová 342493

Aneta Korunková 412901

Pavol Lešundák 393708

Michal Hendrych 394138



CROSSCULTURAL AWARENESS

Tereza Vyorálková 433190

Lucie Červenková 425660

Jan Řežábek 438711

Martina Vaculíková 398764

Leticia Suárez 440875

Tereza Jasná 413750

Martin Bartoš 396199

Zuzana Kaštilová 394038

Aneta Korunková 413901

Jana Zelinová 332898



PRONUNCIATION

Bieliková Viktoria 429147

Martin Horký 439256

Tereza Vyorálková 433190

Dominika Švachová 383727

Anna Peniašková 396599

Leticia Suárez 440875

Zuzana Kubátová 429280

Raquel Velado 440898

Boyeong Yun 442899

Monika Jakoubková 359395

Petra Fujdlová 342493

Soňa Demeterová 428751

Ulrika Tomanová 494963

Radim Stuchlík 376205

Petra Fišerová 380302

Jana Zlámalová 98355

Pavol lešundák 393708

Jana Zelinová 332999

Michal Hendrych 394138



LEARNING TO LEARN

Zuzana Kubátová 429280

Raquel Velado 440898

Leticia Suárez 440875

Monika Jakoubková 359395

Anna Peniašková 369599

Vašek Štefek 208113

Jan Hýl 393737

Ondřej Bajcar 433590

Vladislava Vodičková 423310

Petra Fišerová 380302

Radim Stuchlík 376205

Marie Nováková 411258

Romana Remšíková 385909

Mirka Papežová 415196

Daria Kuchařová 389640



EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

Jaroslav Krč 393872

Mirka Papežová 415196

Jana Zlámalová 98355

Boeong Yun 442899

Matej Žitňanský 361132

Adam Mička 392425



PRODUCTIVE SKILLS

Raquel Velado 440898

Leticia Suárez 440875

Kristína Bartová 438818

Romana Remšíková 385909

Jaroslav Krč 393872

Jonáš Lačňák 394197

Pavol Lešundák 393768

Adam Drnovský 386028



SOFT SKILLS

Monika Jakoubková 359395

Lucie Červenková 425660

Raquel Velado 440898

Leticia Suárez 440875

Onrej Bajcar 433590

Matej Žitňanský 361132

Zuzana Kaštilová 394038

Jana Zlámalová 98355

Jan Hýl 393737

Lenka Zouhar Ludvíková 12715

Zdenka Pitrunová 8053



PRESENTATION SKILLS

Vladislava Vodičková 423310

Daria Kuchařová 389640

Monika Jakoubková 359395

Raquel Velado 440898

Leticia Suárez 440875

Martin horký 439256

Petra Fujdlová 342493

Jonáš Lačňák 394197

Adam Mička 392425

Ema Grajcarová 433866

Gábor Geri 394898

Adam Drnovský 386028

Zdeňka Pitrunová 8053



READING AND DSCUSSIONS

Karolína Pěčková

Soňa Demeterová

Leticia Suarez

Rayuel velado

Adam Drnovský



ORGANIZING AN EVENT

MatejŽitňanský

Květa Mrštíková

Leticia Suarez

Rayuel velado

Zdeňka Pitrunová

Marie Nováková



ACADEMIC WRITING

Leticia Suarez

Rayuel Velado

Martin Bartoš

Aneta Korunková

Svatava Černá

Jan Řežábek

Adam Mička

Gábor Geri


